
Plumbing Permit Activity Report - March 2018

Permit Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description Total Permit Fee Parcel No.

P17-1446 3/20/2018 1204 TIMBER HYRST, DUBUQUE DALE DALSING CHRIS & ANNA MILLER DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $423.60 

P18-0060 3/20/2018 550 SAINT GEORGE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 MIKE BLASER LOCHER-CLAUS, MARIA BLASER PLUMBING Adding a shower, water piping to basement bathroom $34.20 1036209001

P18-0062 3/15/2018 4872 CAMELOT DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 PAUL REUTER HICKEY, MARI R EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Install a water heater $22.65 1020477002

P18-0067 3/7/2018 2553 PEARL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT TRENKAMP, RUSSELL A SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon natural gas water heater $22.65 1026106013

P18-0070 3/1/2018 1097 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 ANDY HANSELMAN JAEGER FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC HANSELMAN PLUMBING Install a RPZ backflow. $25.40 1024476008

P18-0071 3/1/2018 501 SEIPPEL RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 TOM DAY BLUE STEEL 1031 LLC - FLEXSTEEL DAY MECHANICAL SYSTEMS INC Plumbing for new commercial building for Flexsteel $1,431.75 

P18-0072 3/2/2018 2439 CHERRY ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 SHAUN GILIGAN HOMEBUYERS LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Replace water heater and water piping. $38.05 1023356009

P18-0074 3/14/2018 1550 WOOD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 PAUL REUTER LENSTRA, GLORIA EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace garbage disposal $18.80 1023461008

P18-0075 3/7/2018 2521 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL HORKHEIMER PAAR, LAURA K HORKHEIMER PLUMBING INC Replace 2 floor drains in basement $27.60 1013377036

P18-0077 3/8/2018 955 KIRKWOOD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MARK STEVE RISSLER, MATTHEW L & KOHLHAAS, ANGELA L PRECISION PLUMBING Install a water heater $22.65 1023426015

P18-0078 3/8/2018 1453 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501377014

P18-0079 3/8/2018 1451 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501377014

P18-0080 3/8/2018 1443 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501377015

P18-0081 3/8/2018 2461 WHISPER WOODS LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0082 3/8/2018 2453 WHISPER WOODS LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0083 3/8/2018 2454 WHISPER WOODS LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0084 3/8/2018 2464 WHISPER WOODS LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0085 3/8/2018 2456 SUMMIT HILL DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0086 3/8/2018 2450 SUMMIT HILL DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0087 3/8/2018 2455 SUMMIT HILL DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0088 3/8/2018 1441 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0089 3/13/2018 726 LINCOLN AVE, Residential UNIT 2, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 RICK MAAS LAUFENBERG & LARSON PROPERTIES LLC MAAS HEATING INC Gas pressure test for Unit 2 - upstairs apartment $25.40 1013484001

P18-0090 3/14/2018 1132 WHITE ST, Residential UNIT 3, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 RAHKEE NORMAN Ricardo Cunningham BRAXTON'S CONSTRUCTION Install 16" shower pan. $18.80 

P18-0091 3/13/2018 799 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MARK STEVE BANNER INVESTMENTS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Plumbing for new bathroom on 3rd floor for new medical office. $90.85 1025204002

P18-0092 3/13/2018 782 GLEN OAK ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 GREG SCHADL CASPER, J ROBERT & ZOE ANN OR THEIR SUCCESSORS 

TRUSTEES

MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Re-route sewer in basement $25.40 1026236002

P18-0094 3/14/2018 345 MAIN ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TONY HOLLENBACK LPIKON PROPERTIES LLC HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Plumbing for new bar/restaurant $214.60 1025240009

P18-0095 3/14/2018 1735 AVOCA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BENJAMIN BOHN BOHN, BENJAMIN J & JENNIE L Plumbing for interior remodel $159.05 1023358015

P18-0096 3/19/2018 2840 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 GREG SCHADL KEAN, JAMES M MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Water and Sewer service from main to house. Replace sewer line 

in basment.

$71.60 1013176003

P18-0097 3/22/2018 5029 FALCON DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

P18-0098 3/15/2018 4245 PERU RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DALE DALSING STEVE EHRLICH CONSTRUCTION LLC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $229.45 1001356013

P18-0099 3/30/2018 2854 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 KEVIN JAEGER M3 LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install clothes washer $18.80 1013157004

P18-0100 3/16/2018 2461 SUMMIT HILL DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0101 3/16/2018 503 SOUTHERN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 TOM SWIFT MILLER, JANE MARIE TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Install a backwater valve $25.40 1036252027

P18-0102 3/16/2018 1538 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM SWIFT WALLACE, SIDNEY R & COLLEEN M TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Install a backwater valve $25.40 1024404004

P18-0103 3/17/2018 1433 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501377016

P18-0104 3/17/2018 1431 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501377016

P18-0105 3/17/2018 1423 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501377017

P18-0106 3/17/2018 1421 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501377017

P18-0107 3/26/2018 1198 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MIKE PORTZEN JR SCHUSTER, DANIEL D & STACY M DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Install backflow prevention device $25.40 1024439001

P18-0108 3/19/2018 921 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DALE DALSING ROONEY, ROBERT J DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Sewer repair from main to curb. $25.40 1118353011

P18-0109 3/19/2018 1430 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501352006

https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P17-1446
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0060
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0062
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0067
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0070
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0071
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0072
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0074
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0075
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0077
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0078
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0079
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0080
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0081
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0082
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0083
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0084
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0085
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0086
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0087
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0088
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0089
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0090
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0091
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0092
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0094
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0095
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0096
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0097
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0098
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0099
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0100
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0101
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0102
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0103
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0104
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0105
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0106
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0107
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0108
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P18-0109


P18-0110 3/19/2018 1432 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501352006

P18-0111 3/19/2018 1446 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501352007

P18-0112 3/19/2018 1448 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501352007

P18-0113 3/19/2018 1454 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501352008

P18-0114 3/19/2018 1456 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0115 3/19/2018 1460 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501352009

P18-0116 3/19/2018 1462 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501352009

P18-0117 3/19/2018 1385 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 1501354002

P18-0118 3/19/2018 1383 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0119 3/19/2018 1375 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0120 3/19/2018 1373 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0121 3/19/2018 1365 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0122 3/19/2018 1363 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0123 3/19/2018 1355 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0124 3/20/2018 1353 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0125 3/20/2018 1368 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0126 3/20/2018 1370 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0127 3/20/2018 1378 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0128 3/20/2018 1380 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0129 3/19/2018 2766 CARLTON AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DUSTIN TYSVER TYSVER, DUSTIN J & KAITLIN M Plumbing for bathroom in basement. $34.20 1027253006

P18-0130 4/2/2018 555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 JIM WILLENBORG KENNEDY MALL INC - PHOENIX THEATER WILLENBORG PLUMBING & HEATING INC Plumbing for remodel of Pheonix Theaters $90.85 1028276002

P18-0132 3/20/2018 7689 COMMERCE PARK, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MIKE BLASER CK CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION LLC BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for new commercial building $207.45 

P18-0133 3/21/2018 310 E 22ND ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 Norman Millman MILLMAN, NORMAN L & ANGELA D Interior remodel. $51.80 1024210015

P18-0134 3/26/2018 1185 SOLON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE METTILLE CONLAN, THOMAS V ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas pressure test $25.40 1025159013

P18-0135 3/21/2018 977 MOUNT LORETTA AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DALE DALSING MATHEW, BENJAMIN & JENNA E DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Remodel kitchen - install sink, water pipe $34.20 1036201005

P18-0136 3/22/2018 205 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 KEVIN JAEGER MEYER, PHILLIP J & DEBORAH JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Repair sewer lateral from main to property line $25.40 1024127042

P18-0137 3/22/2018 1211 MADERA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DALE DALSING CHAD ELLIS CONSTRUCTION INC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for bathroom remodel $51.80 1014305024

P18-0141 3/26/2018 255 VILLA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 TONY HOLLENBACK KANN, STEVEN J & NANCY C HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel and addition of SFD. $166.20 1025456012

P18-0142 3/27/2018 855 LAUREL, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DALE DALSING LEHMAN, GREG P & SKAHILL, SARA A DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for bathroom remodel $51.80 

P18-0143 4/10/2018 3116 CENTRAL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TONY HOLLENBACK HEIDI PETTITT HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Adding a washer and dryer on the first floor. $34.20 

P18-0144 3/29/2018 1499 BLUFF ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DAVE MINER TRI-CORNER PROPERTIES LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Replace sewer line from main to house. $40.80 1024329038

P18-0145 3/29/2018 1370 MILLER RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DALE DALSING BMANN LLC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD. $275.65 1502228016

P18-0146 3/30/2018 1393 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0148 3/30/2018 1395 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0149 3/30/2018 1388 AUTUMN RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0150 3/30/2018 1390 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, DUBUQUE, IA DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0151 3/30/2018 2453 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0152 3/30/2018 2455 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0153 3/30/2018 2443 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0154 3/30/2018 2445 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0155 3/30/2018 2418 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0156 3/30/2018 2420 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0157 3/30/2018 2428 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0158 3/30/2018 2430 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0159 3/30/2018 2438 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0160 3/30/2018 2440 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0161 3/30/2018 2448 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0162 3/30/2018 2450 ROLLING CREEK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 DAVE MINER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Water and Sewer service from main to curb $40.80 

P18-0163 3/30/2018 127 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUELAND PROPERTIES LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Sewer service from main to house $40.80 1026254018

90 $6,300.45 
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